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4 MATANZAS

RIVERKEEPER’

Jen Lomberk

Matanzas Riverkeeper
Jen@MatanzasRiverkeeper.org
(904) 471-9878

o,
7%\ COLLIER COUNTY

%"/ WATERKEEPER

Harrison Langley
Collier County Waterkeeper
Harrison@CollierCountyWaterkeeper.org

APALACHICOLA
RIVERKEEPER.,

Georgia Ackerman
Apalachicola Riverkeeper

Georgia@ApalachicolaRiverkeeper.org

CALUSA
WATERKEEPER®
John Cassani

Calusa Waterkeeper
Cassani@CalusaWaterkeeper.org

(850) 653-8936

EMERALD [ _commenemees,

COASTKEEPER /4

Laurie Murphy
Emerald Coastkeeper
Laurie@EmeraldCoastkeeper.org

(239) 261-2888

LAKE WORTH
WATERKEEPER®

Reinaldo Diaz
Lake Worth Waterkeeper
Reinaldo@LakeWorthWaterkeeper.org

(850) 712-9566

WATERKEEPER

Rachel Silverstein
Miami Waterkeeper
Rachel@MiamiWaterkeeper.org

(561) 707-2897

A SUNCOAST
=~ WATERKEEPER

Andy Mele

Suncoast Waterkeeper
AndyMele@Mac.com
(914) 204-0030

(305) 905-0856

Suwannee >#Sp»>-
RIVERKEEPER

John Quarterman

Suwannee Riverkeeper
wwalswatershed@gmail.com
(850) 290-2350

(239) 444-8584

indian RIVERKEEPER

Marty Baum

Indian Riverkeeper
Keeper@IndianRiverkeeper.org
(772) 631-5827

St Mo
CLR [VERKEEPER

Anna Laws

St. Marys Riverkeeper
StMarysRiverkeeper@Gmail.com
(404) 909-0667

TAMPA BAY WATERKEEPER®

Andy Hayslip

Tampa Bay Waterkeeper
Andy@TampaBayWaterkeeper.org
(727) 537-0484




